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ISLE OF MAN
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ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Supersport Qualifying - Tuesday, May 31st - Fastest Laps

Rider

Bruce Anstey
Dean Harrison
lan Hutchinson
John McGuinness
Michael Dunlop
William Dunlop
James Hillier
Cameron Donald
Lee Johnston
Conor Cummins
Jamie Coward
Steve Mercer
Daniel Hegarty
Ivan Lintin

Brian McCormack
Robert Wilson
Sam West

Michal Dokoupil
Colin Stephenson
Michael Sweeney
Dan Stewart

lan Pattinson
Derek McGee
Horst Saiger
Christopher Dixon
David Sellers

Ben Wylie
Joseph Newbould
Matthew Rees
Daley Mathison
Bjorn Gunnarsson
John Ingram
Alexander Pickett
Mark Parrett
Simon Fulton
Derek Sheils
Timothee Monot
Gavin Lupton
Gary Johnson
Jim Hodson
Allann Venter
Julien Toniutti

Tue May 31 20:54:25 2016
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Machine/Entrant

Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Motorcycles

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering

Yamaha/Came BPT Yamaha / Team Traction Control

Honda/Honda/Jackson Racing
Yamaha/MD Racing

Yamaha/IC Racing / Caffrey International
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant Muc-Off Kawasaki
Honda/Wilson Craig Racing

Triumph/East Coast Construction / Burdens

Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Motorcycles

Kawasaki/RJP Racing / Jamie Coward Racing
Honda/JACKSON RACING

Kawasaki/RTR & MM Racing
Kawasaki/Devitt RC Express Racing
Honda/J-Tec/ VTL

Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Kawasaki/lce Valley / Four Anjels Racing
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Yamaha/VRS Racing

Yamaha/Tracblast

Honda/Wilcock Consulting

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/McGee/Doyne Racing
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com
Yamaha/Dixie Racing

Triumph/DSR Racing

Yamaha/Amore Moto

Kawasaki/JNR Racing

Kawasaki/Phil Morris Racing/GT Superbikes
Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki

Honda/DP Coldplaning/TC Racing
PPR/PPR/Power2Connect 675
Kawasaki/Alex Pickett Racing
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical/Vixen Racing
Kawasaki/KPC Construction / FVS VW Audi
Honda/Burrows Engineering

Honda/TMR

Honda/Top Gun Racing

Triumph/Team T3 Racing

Yamaha/Al Gibbon

Honda/Top Gun Racing

Yamaha/Optimark Road Racing Team

Lap
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QUANTUM

LapTime

18:10.922
18:13.561
18:17.536
18:19.779
18:22.770
18:24.625
18:32.916
18:33.020
18:34.392
18:36.172
18:37.263
18:46.273
18:46.979
18:49.808
18:53.792
18:54.126
18:54.825
18:55.124
18:55.901
18:56.409
18:59.215
19:06.455
19:07.521
19:07.961
19:09.073
19:10.322
19:10.825
19:12.070
19:13.568
19:13.760
19:14.663
19:17.141
19:18.013
19:21.969
19:29.696
19:32.685
19:33.887
19:34.565
19:36.292
19:36.913
19:41.167
19:41.744

Speed

124.508
124.207
123.757
123.505
123.170
122.963
122.047
122.036
121.885
121.691
121.572
120.600
120.524
120.222
119.800
119.764
119.691
119.659
119.577
119.524
119.229
118.477
118.366
118.321
118.207
118.078
118.027
117.899
117.746
117.726
117.634
117.382
117.294
116.895
116.122
115.827
115.708
115.641
115.471
115.410
114.995
114.939
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62
51
76
73
84
57
90
41
91
68
86
85
79
43
94
74
95
93
92
88

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

28th MAY - 10th JUNE 2016

Monster Supersport Qualifying - Tuesday, May 31st - Fastest Laps

Rider

Paul Smyth
George Spence
Andrew Soar
Adrian Harrison
Barry Furber
David Hewson
Morgan Govignon
Davy Morgan
Callum Laidlaw
Anthony Redmond
Mark Goodings
Craig Neve

Ben Rea

Hudson Kennaugh
Tim Sayers

Philip Crowe

Olaf Romijn*
Mike Booth*
Darren James*
Josh Daley*
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Machine/Entrant

Paul Smyth Racing Yamaha R6/Paul Smyth Racing

Yamaha/Dod Spence Racing
Suzuki/Pete Stacey

Honda/PRS Racing & Town Garage
Suzuki/Vauxhall/Greenhous/Moto-Design
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles Shorai, Lincoln
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Yamaha/Magic Bullet Motorsport
Kawasaki/DUNLOP RACING
Triumph/KPC

Kawasaki/Team York Suzuki / PMH Promotions
Honda/Ferncroft Environmental
Suzuki/Rea-Racing

Triumph/RST / Spoor-Tech

Kawasaki/KS Perfromance
Suzuki/Sheffpack / Truelove Racing
Kawasaki/ROMOTOR RACING
Honda/Danny Tomlinson Racing

Yamaha/Trev Deeley Motorcycles, Arai Helmets, 2UNR Underwear, Proj

Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing

*Qualified status may change

Lap
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ot

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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QUANTUM

LapTime Speed

19:46.516 114.476
19:48.792 114.257
19:49.015 114.236
19:49.570 114.182
19:51.495 113.998
19:53.647 113.792
19:54.060 113.753
19:56.725 113.500
20:02.160 112.987
20:04.709 112.748
20:08.418 112.402
20:08.469 112.397
20:20.441 111.294
20:28.895 110.529
20:29.926 110.436
20:30.661 110.370
20:45.012 109.098
20:48.719 108.774
20:49.799 108.680
20:51.297 108.550
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